

PAGE

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000195774 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From

05 AUG 16 AM 10: 02

RECEIVED

rom;		
Account Name	:	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
Account Number	:	12000000195
Phone	÷	(850) 521-1000
Fax Number	:	(850) 558-1575



FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION

CSC PB BEACH GP CORPORATION

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu,

UNVISION OF, CORPORATI

Corporate Filing,

Public Access Help

FILE	No.893	08715	'05	20:59	ID:CSC

08/15/2005 15:23 8356396

FAX:850 558 1515 CEEBRAID SIGNAL

PAGE 2-4 Mage 104

H 05000195774 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. CSC PB BEACH GP CORPORATION

(Enter same of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp.," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp."

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corp	perate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
Delaware	3. 90-3392578
(State or country under the law of which it is incorp	porsted) (FEI number, if applicable)
August 12, 2005	5. perpetual
(Date of Incorporation)	(Duration: Your corp. will cease to exist or "printing")
"upon qualification"	For S
(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corpora	ation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification") NS 607.1501, 607.1502 and #17.155, F.S.)
250 S. Australian Avenue, Suite 1003, V	
(Principa	al office address)
250 S. Australian Avenue, Suite 1003, V	West Palm Beach, FL 33401
(Current	mailing address)
	for which corporations may be organized under the law. ne state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
. Name and street address of Florida register	ed agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name: Corporation Service Compa	IZ.Y
Office Address: 1301 Hays Street	

Tallahassee , Florida 32301 (City) (Zip code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Jeanine Reynolds **its agent** (Registered agent signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to dolivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

 FILE No.893 08/15 '05 20:59
 ID:CSC
 FAX:850 558 1515
 PAGE 3/ 4

 08/15/2005 15:23
 8358395
 GEEBRAID SIGNAL
 FAGE 25

÷

H 05000195774 3

.

A. DIRECTORS
Chairman:
Address:
Vice Chairman:
Address:
Director: Adam Schlosinger
Address: 250 8. Australian Avenue, Suite 1003
West Pulm Beach, FL 33401
Director: Jason Schlesinger
Address: 250 8. Australian Avanue, Suite 1003
West Palm Beach, FL 33401
B. OFFICERS
President: Adam Schlesinger
Address: 250 B. Anstralian Avenue, Suite 1003
West Palm Reach, FL 33401
Vice President: Jason Schleninger
Address: 250 B. Australian Avenus, Suite 1003
West Palm Besch, FL 33401
Scarcitery:
Address:
Trensuser:
Address:
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach invadendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13.
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14. Adam Sahlesinger, President
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

FAX:850 558 1515

H 05000195774 3

PAGE 1



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CSC PB BEACH GP CORPORATION" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CSC PB BEACH GP CORPORATION" WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



4014412 8300 050666828

Warniet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 4088493

DATE: 08-12-05

H 05000195774 3